Project Summary: Roseida Road

Narrative Description of Project:

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 4,247 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 4,247 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2012-536 / Roseida Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-536 / Roseida Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
49.5
169.0
0.0
219.0

219.0

Labor
Cost

$10.24
$1,059.35
$3,742.50
$0.00
$4,812.09

$4,812.09

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$658.85
$899.09

$0.00
$1,557.94

$1,557.94

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$167.12
$218.80
$0.00
$385.92

$385.92

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Mar-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,297.28
$3,297.28

$3,297.28

After

Total Cost

$10.24
$1,885.32
$4,860.39
$3,297.28
$10,053.23

$10,053.23



Road Outfall
Map 1

( Project: Roseida

Activity: Drainage
Management

Project #:
2012-536

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
Cleaned out 1,031 March 2012
LF of outfall ditch.

Legend

Drainage Type
e River

—— Stream

e Quitfall

Cleaned out 364 LF
of outfall ditch.

Lateral

—mcm | gteral Pipe

Roadside

===mx Roadside Pipe

—mm= Crossline
—ww D/\W

—m—m Access

=== Piped
—— Bleeder
Cleaned out 220 LF Parcels
| of outfall ditch.

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 75 150 300 450 600 1inch =177 feet Date Print: 6/5/12 | |
N N I—— File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Roseida rd 12-536 Mapl




Cleaned out 1,286
.| LF of outfall ditch.

Cleaned out 1,346
LF of outfall ditch.

Project: Roseida
Road Outfall
Map 2

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-536

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
March 2012

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Quitfall

Lateral
=== | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=m=m Roadside Pipe
—m= Crossline
—=m D/W
R —mrm Access
\ === Piped
—— Bleeder

Parcels

0 90 180

N T T e Feet

1inch = 212 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 6/5/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Roseida rd 12-536 Map2




	Sheet1

