

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Roseida Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 4,247 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 4,247 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2012-536 / Roseida Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	49.5	\$1,059.35	\$658.85	\$167.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,885.32
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	169.0	\$3,742.50	\$899.09	\$218.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,860.39
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,297.28	\$3,297.28
2012-536 / Roseida Road	219.0	\$4,812.09	\$1,557.94	\$385.92	\$0.00	\$3,297.28	\$10,053.23
Sub Total							
Grand Total	219.0	\$4.812.09	\$1.557.94	\$385.92	\$0.00	\$3,297,28	\$10.053.23







Completion: Mar-12



